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Proposed list of Holidays to be observed in NISER during the Calendar

Year 2020
SL. No. | 3fGahTRT / Holiday fdfY¥ wd fd=1 / Date & Day
1. | 7o foag SHaRl 26, IdAR
Republic Day January 26, Sunday
2. AT 10, , HEER
Holli March 10, Tuesday
3. | HRTER S 31U 06, TR
Mahavir Jayanti April 06, Monday
4. | TS WIES 31U 10, YhaR
Good Friday April 10, Friday
5. | g% g HE 07, §EWIAR |
Buddha Purnima May 07, Thursday
6. |2a 39 PR T3 25, GHAR
Idu’l Fitr May 25, Monday
7. | M ET S 23, HIAAR
Rath Yatra June 23, Tuesday
8. | 3330 MM @) 3T 01, ”MAR
Idu’l Zuha (Bakrld) August 01, Saturday
9. | ardHd fgaw 3T 15,
Independence Day August 15, Saturday
10. | gexd ST 30, YdaR
Muharram August 30, Sunday
11. | wgTe el sfeaw 3fagaR 02, YHAR
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02, Friday
12. | HETHwHI 3agaR 23, YLHAR
Maha Saptami (addl. day for Dussehra) October 23, Friday
13. | g=rew 3{FgaR 25, IdaR
Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) October 25, Sunday
14. | 35-u-eme o1 a3 SfagsY 30, YhdR
Id-E-Milad or Milad -Un-Nabi (Birthday of October 30, Friday
Prophet Mohammad)
15. JarR 14, YHAIR
Diwali (Deepavali) November 14, Saturday
16. | = ADH JaRR 30,
Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 30, Monday
17. | frgmy feag fegwaR 25, YHaR
Christmas Day December 25, Friday
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